
REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION 
For August 2023 

 
Date Meeting Location Length of Mtg. Attendance  Members 
 

Fri, Aug 4 (Pupil Services Director - screen applications electronically)  

Mon, Aug 4-14 (Pupil Services Director - call to set up interviews) 

 

Mon, Aug 7 Policy M.S Library 5:00 – 6:15 p.m.  all present Jennings (chair) 

      Carstensen 

      Gauger 

      Iausly 

      Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, Aug 7 Loren at Town of Arena  7:00 p.m.  

Tues, Aug 8 Loren at Town of Wyoming  7:00 p.m.  

Wed, Aug 9 Loren at Village of Spring Green  7:00 p.m.  

 

Thu, Aug 10 Board Meeting M.S. Library $65  all but Cates and Full Board 

 (Bus Mang – hiring)    Carstensen 

  

Mon, Aug 14 Budget/ERC M.S. Library  5:00 – 6:30 p.m.  all present Bettinger (chair) 

      Young 

      Maier 

      Gauger 

      Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Tues, Aug 15 Special Board Meeting M.S. Library $65  Minich, Iausly, Maier, Full Board 

 (Pupil Services Director interviews)   Gauger, Cartstensen 

     were present 

Aug 16-Sept 13 (Pupil Services Director– call references / candidate and offer contract) 

 

Fri, Aug 18 All Staff Inservice 

Mon, Aug 21 Teacher Inservice/Workshop 

 

Mon, Aug 21 Curriculum and Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 – 6:15 p.m.  all but Minich Cates (chair) 

       Young 

      Minich 

      Iausly 

      Jennings (alternate) 

 

Tues, Aug 22 First Day for Students – 1-8, 9, high school new students  

Wed, Aug 23 First Day for Students – 5K, 10-12 

Thurs, Aug 24 First Day for Students – 4K  

Mon, Aug 28 First Day for Students – EC 

 


